
SALAD AND APPETIZER

Prices are inclusive of  all applicable government taxes.

@harvestersdubai

PIZZA & PASTA

BURGER AND SANDWICH

dessert
ICE CREAM SUNDAE (D) (N)

VANILLA ICE CREAM, BANANA SLICES,
MIX NUTS, BERRY SURPRISE, VANILLA CRUMB

42 STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
SERVED WITH BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE

48WARM APPLE 
CRUMBLE (D) (N)

WITH FRESH CREAM OR ICE CREAM

45

(D) dairy     (N) nuts      (P) pork     (S) seafood    (V) vegetarian

MAIN COURSE
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CUCUMBER SALAD, STEAMED RICE,
MANGO CHUTNEY, PAPADUM

69 BBQ BEEF SHORT RIBS
WITH COLCANNON POTATOES AND
GRILLED CHERRY TOMATOES

HALF 99 FULL 190

FISH & CHIPS (S)

SERVED WITH CHUNKY FRIES,
MASHED PEAS AND TARTAR SAUCE

70

GRILLED SALMON (S)

SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES, 
BOILED VEGETABLES & LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

99GRILLED AUSTRALIAN
LAMB CHOPS  
SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES
AND SAUTÉED VEGETABLES

165

PORK CHOP (P)

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE APPLE SAUCE
AND STEAK FRIES

85 BBQ PORK RIBS (P)

SERVED WITH STEAK FRIES AND COLESLAW

HALF 92 FULL 175

BANGERS & MASH (P)

THREE PORK SAUSAGES SERVED WITH
MASHED POTATO, ONION GRAVY
AND GARDEN PEAS

70

CAESAR SALAD
CRISP HEART OF ROMAINE LETTUCE, 
PARMESAN CHEESE, GARLIC CROUTONS

PLAIN (V)

GRILLED CHICKEN

GIANT SHRIMPS (S)

47
58
79

SQUID RINGS (S)

SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE
55 BUFFALO WINGS

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PLAIN,
SPICY OR BBQ SAUCE

55

KALE & QUINOA SALAD (V)

WITH SUNDRIED TOMATO, AVOCADO, 
POMEGRANATE, CARAMELIZED PECAN

42 NACHOS / WEDGES (V)

SERVED WITH CHEESE, GUACAMOLE,
SALSA AND SOUR CREAM

48

CRISPY BATTERED 
ONION RINGS  (V)

SERVED WITH BLUE CHEESE DIP

40 DYNAMITE SHRIMP (S)

CRISPY COATED SHRIMP TOSSED IN 
SAMBAL GARLIC AIOLI

65

PAPRIKA SPICED FLAME
GRILLED CORN KEBAB  (V)

ROASTED PEPPER HUMMUS, GUACAMOLE,
SOUR CREAM

45

VEGETABLE
SPRING ROLL (V)

SERVED WITH ASIAN DIP

40

MASALA FRENCH FRIES (V)

CRISPY FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH
SPICY MASALA SAUCE

40

PIZZA QUATTRO 
FORMAGGI (V) 
TRADITIONAL PIZZA WITH FOUR KINDS OF
CHEESE INCLUDING MOZZARELLA, GORGONZOLA, 
FETA AND FRESH CREAMY STRACCHINO

65 FUSILLI PASTA WITH
PINK SAUCE
FUSILLI PASTA WITH TOMATO, CREAM SAUCE,
AND YOUR CHOICE OF PLAIN, CHICKEN, 
TURKEY BACON OR SHRIMP

PLAIN 50 CHICKEN / SHRIMPS 70

PIZZA SPIANATA
CALABRESE (S)

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, CALABRIA’S BEEF
SPICY SALAMI, GARLIC AND OREGANO

90

PIZZA QUATTRO 
STAGIONI (V)

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, ARTICHOKES, MUSHROOM,
SEMI-DRIED CHERRY TOMATO & CERIGNOLA OLIVES

65ROASTED CHICKEN
PIZZA (WHITE)  
ROASTED CHICKEN, WILD MUSHROOM,
GOAT CHEESE AND SPINACH

85

HARVESTERS
CLUB SANDWICH 
TOASTED WHITE BREAD WITH CHICKEN, 
TURKEY BACON, EGG, TOMATO, LETTUCE

54ANGUS CHEESE BURGER
CHEDDAR CHEESE, TOMATO, PICKLES
ONION, MAYONNAISE

74

CHEESE QUESADILLA (V)

WITH GUACAMOLE, SALSA AND SOUR CREAM

CLASSIC TOASTED 
CHEESE & TOMATO 
SANDWICH  (V)

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND GREEN SALAD

45

CHICKEN CHEESE
BURGER  
MOZZARELLA CHEESE, ONIONS,
TOMATO, LETTUCE

69

PLAIN  60 CHICKEN 80

pork



Draught Beer

Prices are inclusive of  all applicable government taxes.

@harvestersdubai

STELLA ARTOIS
CARLSBERG
AMSTEL
GUINNESS
HOËGAARDEN

49
46
47
50
53

HEINEKEN
BUDWEISER
TIGER
LONDON PRIDE
PAULANER

49
48
50
55
53

STRONGBOW 
AMSTEL LIGHT
PERONI
GOOSE ISLAND
BREWDOG

49
48
50
55
60

BOTTLED Beer

HEINEKEN
BUDWEISER

42
42

AMSTEL LIGHT
CORONA

42
42

TIGER 42

WHISKEY

BALLANTINE
J&B RARE
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD

MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD

DALMORE
CANADIAN CLUB
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS OLD

JW RED LABEL

48
48
53
53
80
44
55
48

JACK DANIELS
JAMESON
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS OLD

MACALLAN 15 YEARS OLD

DEWARS 12 YEARS OLD

CHIVAS 12 YEARS OLD

GLENMORANGIE 18 YEARS OLD

JW BLACK LABEL

50
53
65
65
56
53
120
52

FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD

GLENLIVET 18 YEARS OLD

MACALLAN 18 YEARS OLD

JIM BEAN
CHIVAS 18 YEARS OLD

JW DOUBLE BLACK
JW BLUE LABEL

44
60
130
130
45
130
80
130

VODKA

ABSOLUT
FINLANDIA

48
48

CÎROC
GREY GOOSE

50
65

SMIRNOFF
BELVEDERE

44
65

ABSOLUT
FINLANDIA

48
48

CÎROC
GREY GOOSE

50
65

SMIRNOFF
BELVEDERE

44
65

GIN
TANQUERAY
BULLDOG GIN
LONDON NO. 3

44
49
55

BEEFEATER
HAYMAN’S DRY
PLYMOUTH

47
50
50

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS

49
55

RUM
CAPTAIN SILVER
HAVANA 3 YEARS OLD

BACARDI 8 YEARS OLD

MALIBU

44
48
80
48

CAPTAIN BLACK
HAVANA 7 YEARS OLD

BACARDI BLACK
CACHAÇA 51

45
52
55
46

CAPTAIN SPICED
LAMBS NAVY
BACARDI GOLD
BACARDI OAKHEART

50
49
55
55

TEQUILA
EL JIMADOR BIANCO
PATRON SILVER

44
60

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
JOSE CUERVO

52
48

PATRON XO CAFÉ 55

BRANDY
HENNESSY VS 55 HENNESSY VSOP 70 HENNESSY XO 140



Prices are inclusive of  all applicable government taxes.

@harvestersdubai

BULLFROG
COSMOPOLITAN
DAIQUIRI
WHISKEY SOUR
LONG ISLAND
MARGARITA

75
65
65
60
75
65

ROB BOY
IRISH COFFEE
ZOMBIE
MOJITO
ESPRESSO MARTINI
OLD FASHIONED

65
60
75
65
65
60

SPARKLING WINE

CONTE FOSCO BRUT NV
GANCIA ROSE SPARKLING NV

260
270

60
65

BOTTLE  GLASS

ROSÉ WINE

VISTANA ROSE
TORRES DE CASTA ROSADO

220
220

80
80

BOTTLE  GLASS

BOTTLE  GLASS

WHITE WINE

VISTANA CHARDONNAY
VISTANA SAUVIGNON BLANC
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO SAUVIGNON BLANC
EMOTIVO PINOT GRIGIO

220
220
225
225

80
80
85
85

BOTTLE  GLASS

RED WINE

VISTANA SHIRAZ
VISTANA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO CABERNET SAUVIGNON
EMOTIVO ITALIAN RED

220
220
225
225

80
80
85
85

COCKTAILS


