HARVESTERS

SALAD AND APPETIZER

	SQUID RINGS (S) SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE	55	SERVED WITH YOU	JR CHOICE OF PLAIN,	55
47 58 79	KALE & QUINOA SALAD (V) WITH SUNDRIED TOMATO, AVOCADO, POMEGRANATE, CARAMELIZED PECAN	42	SERVED WITH CH	ESE, GUACAMOLE,	48
40	CRISPY BATTERED ONION RINGS (V) SERVED WITH BLUE CHEESE DIP	40	CRISPY COATED S	HRIMP TOSSED IN	65
	MASALA FRENCH FRIES (V) CRISPY FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH SPICY MASALA SAUCE	40	GRILLED C	ORN KEBAB (V)	45
I	MAIN COUR	SE			
70	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA CUCUMBER SALAD, STEAMED RICE, MANGO CHUTNEY, PAPADUM	69	WITH COLCANNO	N POTATOES AND	
165	GRILLED SALMON (S)	99	HALF 99	FULL 190	
	SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES,	ICE			
	58 79 40	KALE & QUINOA SALAD (V) WITH SUNDRIED TOMATO, AVOCADO, POMEGRANATE, CARAMELIZED PECAN 40 CRISPY BATTERED ONION RINGS (V) SERVED WITH BLUE CHEESE DIP MASALA FRENCH FRIES (V) CRISPY FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH SPICY MASALA SAUCE MAIN COUR CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA CUCUMBER SALAD, STEAMED RICE, MANGO CHUTNEY, PAPADUM GRILLED SALMON (S) SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES,	KALE & QUINOA SALAD (V) 42 WITH SUNDRIED TOMATO, AVOCADO, POMEGRANATE, CARAMELIZED PECAN 40 CRISPY BATTERED ONION RINGS (V) SERVED WITH BLUE CHEESE DIP MASALA FRENCH FRIES (V) 40 CRISPY FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH SPICY MASALA SAUCE MAIN COURSE CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 69 CUCUMBER SALAD, STEAMED RICE, MANGO CHUTNEY, PAPADUM 65 GRILLED SALMON (S) 99	SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE SERVED WITH YOU SPICY OR BBQ SAU 47 58 KALE & QUINOA SALAD (V) 42 WITH SUNDRIED TOMATO, AVOCADO, POMEGRANATE, CARAMELIZED PECAN 40 CRISPY BATTERED 40 ONION RINGS (V) SERVED WITH BLUE CHEESE DIP MASALA FRENCH FRIES (V) 40 CRISPY FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH SPICY MASALA SAUCE 70 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 69 CUCUMBER SALAD, STEAMED RICE, MANGO CHUTNEY, PAPADUM HALF 99 165 GRILLED SALMON (S) SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES, SERVED WITH YOU SPICY OR BBQ SERVED WITH CHESS (W) 42 NACHOS / SERVED WITH CHESS (W) 40 DYNAMITE CRISPY COATED SALAD SAUCE SERVED WITH CHESS (W) 40 PAPRIKA S GRILLED C ROASTED PEPPER SOUR CREAM HALF 99	SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PLAIN, SPICY OR BBQ SAUCE KALE & QUINOA SALAD (*) 42 WITH SUNDRIED TOMATO, AVOCADO, POMEGRANATE, CARAMELIZED PECAN AU CRISPY BATTERED ONION RINGS (*) SERVED WITH BLUE CHEESE DIP MASALA FRENCH FRIES (*) 40 CRISPY FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH SPICY MASALA SAUCE PAPRIKA SPICED FLAME GRILLED CORN KEBAB (*) ROASTED PEPPER HUMMUS, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM TO CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 69 CUCUMBER SALAD, STEAMED RICE, MANGO CHUTNEY, PAPADUM TO GRILLED SALMON (*) SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES, PAPRIKA SPICED FLAME GRILLED CORN KEBAB (*) ROASTED PEPPER HUMMUS, GUACAMOLE, WITH COLCANNON POTATOES AND GRILLED CHERRY TOMATOES HALF 99 FULL 190

PIZZA & PASTA

PIZZA SPIANATA CALABRESE ^(S) TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, CALABRIA'S BEEF SPICY SALAMI, GARLIC AND OREGANO	90	PIZZA QUATTRO FORMAGGI (V) TRADITIONAL PIZZA WITH FOUR KINDS OF CHEESE INCLUDING MOZZARELLA, GORGO FETA AND FRESH CREAMY STRACCHINO	65 NZOLA,	PINK SAU FUSILLI PASTA W	ITH TOMATO, CREAM SAUCE, ICE OF PLAIN, CHICKEN,
ROASTED CHICKEN PIZZA (WHITE) ROASTED CHICKEN, WILD MUSHROOM, GOAT CHEESE AND SPINACH	85	PIZZA QUATTRO STAGIONI (V) TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, ARTICHOKES, MUS SEMI-DRIED CHERRY TOMATO & CERIGNOL		PLAIN 50	CHICKEN / SHRIMPS 70

BURGER AND SANDWICH

ANGUS CHEESE BURGER CHEDDAR CHEESE, TOMATO, PICKLES ONION, MAYONNAISE	74	HARVESTERS CLUB SANDWIC TOASTED WHITE BREAD WI TURKEY BACON, EGG, TOM,	ITH CHICKEN,	54	CLASSIC TOASTED CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH (V) SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND GREEN S	45
CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER	69	CHEESE QUESA WITH GUACAMOLE, SALSA		М		
MOZZARELLA CHEESE, ONIONS, TOMATO, LETTUCE		PLAIN 60	CHICKEN 80			
			. 1. <i>c</i>			

TOMATO, LETTUCE		00			
		PORK			
BANGERS & MASH (P) THREE PORK SAUSAGES SERVED WITH MASHED POTATO, ONION GRAVY AND GARDEN PEAS	70	PORK CHOP (P) SERVED WITH HOMEMADE APPLE SAUCE AND STEAK FRIES	85	BBQ PORK SERVED WITH ST	K RIBS ^(P) FEAK FRIES AND COLESLAW FULL 175

DESSERT



(D) dairy (N) nuts (P) pork (S) seafood (V) vegetarian Prices are inclusive of all applicable government taxes.

HARVESTERS

DR	A	U	GΙ	┨¯	ΓΙ	В	E	E	R
		$\mathbf{\sim}$	\smile			_			

STELLA ARTOIS CARLSBERG AMSTEL GUINNESS HOËGAARDEN	49 46 47 50 53	HEINEKEN BUDWEISER TIGER LONDON PRIDE PAULANER	49 48 50 55 53	STRONGBOW AMSTEL LIGHT PERONI GOOSE ISLAND BREWDOG	49 48 50 55 60
	В	OTTLED BE	EER		
HEINEKEN BUDWEISER	42 42	AMSTEL LIGHT CORONA	42 42	TIGER	42
		WHISKEY			
BALLANTINE J&B RARE GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD DALMORE CANADIAN CLUB GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS OLD JW RED LABEL	48 48 53 53 80 44 LD 55 48	JACK DANIELS JAMESON GLENLIVET 15 YEARS OLD MACALLAN 15 YEARS OLD DEWARS 12 YEARS OLD CHIVAS 12 YEARS OLD GLENMORANGIE 18 YEARS OLD JW BLACK LABEL	50 53 65 65 56 53 □ 120 52	FAMOUS GROUSE GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD GLENLIVET 18 YEARS OLD MACALLAN 18 YEARS OLD JIM BEAN CHIVAS 18 YEARS OLD JW DOUBLE BLACK JW BLUE LABEL	44 60 130 130 45 130 80 130
		VODKA			
ABSOLUT FINLANDIA	48 48	CÎROC GREY GOOSE	50 65	SMIRNOFF BELVEDERE	44 65
		GIN			
TANQUERAY BULLDOG GIN LONDON NO. 3	44 49 55	BEEFEATER HAYMAN'S DRY PLYMOUTH	47 50 50	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE HENDRICKS	49 55
		RUM			
CAPTAIN SILVER HAVANA 3 YEARS OLD BACARDI 8 YEARS OLD MALIBU	44 48 80 48	CAPTAIN BLACK HAVANA 7 YEARS OLD BACARDI BLACK CACHAÇA 51	45 52 55 46	CAPTAIN SPICED LAMBS NAVY BACARDI GOLD BACARDI OAKHEART	50 49 55 55
		TEQUILA			
EL JIMADOR BIANCO PATRON SILVER	44 60	EL JIMADOR REPOSADO JOSE CUERVO	52 48	PATRON XO CAFÉ	55
		BRANDY			
HENNESSY VS	55	HENNESSY VSOP	70	HENNESSY XO	140



HARVESTERS

SPARKLING WINE

	BOTTLE	GLASS
CONTE FOSCO BRUT NV	260	60
GANCIA ROSE SPARKLING NV	270	65

ROSÉ WINE

	BOTTLE	GLASS
VISTANA ROSE	220	80
TORRES DE CASTA ROSADO	220	80

WHITE WINE

	BOTTLE	GLASS
VISTANA CHARDONNAY	220	80
VISTANA SAUVIGNON BLANC	220	80
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO SAUVIGNON BLANC	225	85
EMOTIVO PINOT GRIGIO	225	85

RED WINE

	BOTTLE	GLASS
VISTANA SHIRAZ	220	80
VISTANA CABERNET SAUVIGNON	220	80
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO CABERNET SAUVIGNO	N 225	85
EMOTIVO ITALIAN RED	225	85

COCKTAILS

BULLFROG	75	ROB BOY	65
COSMOPOLITAN	65	IRISH COFFEE	60
DAIQUIRI	65	ZOMBIE	75
WHISKEY SOUR	60	OTILOM	65
LONG ISLAND	75	ESPRESSO MARTINI	65
MARGARITA	65	OLD FASHIONED	60

